

	A	B	C	D	E
1	Items	Vendor	Delivered	picked Up	in Place
2	Dense Base Gravel	G.lopes	\$ 13.85	\$ 10.50	
3		Lorusso	\$ 14.40	\$ 9.50	
4		Tiverton	\$ 14.75	\$ 9.25	
5		Kingston	\$ 18.82	\$ 13.00	
6					
7	Crushed Gravel 2in minus	G.Lopes	\$ 14.85	\$ 10.50	
8		Tiverton	\$ 14.75	\$ 9.25	
9		Kingston	\$ 18.82	\$ 13.00	
10					
11	Gravel 4in minus	G.Lopes	\$ 13.85	\$ 10.50	
12		Tiverton	\$ 12.75	\$ 8.25	
13		Kingston	\$ 16.82	\$ 11.00	
14					
15	Recycled concrete	G.Lopes	\$ 11.74	\$ 7.60	
17		Lorusso	\$ 13.50	\$ 7.50	
18		Kingston	\$ 16.82	\$ 11.00	
19					
20					
21	3/8 stone	G.Lopes	\$ 16.90	\$ 12.50	
22		Lorusso	\$ 20.00	\$ 14.15	
23		Tiverton	\$ 16.50	\$ 12.00	
24		Kingston	\$ 24.82	\$ 19.00	
25					
26	3/4 stone	G.Lopes	\$ 16.90	\$ 12.50	
27		Lorusso	\$ 18.00	\$ 12.80	

	A	B	C	D	E
28		Tiverton	\$ 15.25	\$ 10.75	
29		Kingston	\$ 23.82	\$ 18.00	
30					
31	1 1/2 stone	G.Lopes	\$ 16.90	\$ 12.50	
32		Lorusso	\$ 18.00	\$ 12.80	
33		Tiverton	\$ 15.25	\$ 10.75	
34		Kingston	\$ 23.82	\$ 18.00	
35					
36	Rip Rap	G.Lopes	\$ 17.80	\$ 14.10	
37		Lorusso	\$ 17.70	\$ 12.15	
38		Tiverton	\$ 16.50	\$ 12.00	
39		Kingston	\$ 23.82	\$ 18.00	
40					
41	Stone Dust	G.Lopes	\$ 14.90	\$ 11.85	
42		Lorusso	\$ 16.50	\$ 10.15	
43		Tiverton	\$ 13.00	\$ 8.50	
44		Kingston	\$ 16.82	\$ 11.00	
45					
46	Screened Sand	G.lopes	\$ 12.60	\$ 7.80	
47		Kingston	\$ 15.82	\$ 10.00	
48					
49	Screened Loam	G.Lopes	\$ 11.89	\$ 9.80	
50		Kingston	\$ 16.82	\$ 11.00	
51					
52	Road Salt control	Champion Salt	\$ 83.00	\$ 74.50	
53		Morton Salt	\$ 82.37	\$ 82.00	
54		American Rock	\$ 68.38	\$ 64.88	

	A	B	C	D	E
55		Saltine Warrior	\$ 67.52	\$ 65.52	
56					
57	Magnesium Chloride Flakes	NO BID			
58					
59	3/8 Stone Treated Seal	Comer			1.909 sq yd
60		All State Asphalt			2.27 sq yd
61					
62	1/2 stone treated seal	All State asphalt			2.27 sq yd
63					
64	Fiber Reinforced Crack sealing	Sealcoating Inc			\$7.63 per gallon
65		Crack Sealing			\$7.37per gallon
66					
67	Type I Bituminous Concrete	Lynch		\$ 66.00	\$ 69.54
68		Aggregate		\$ 60.50	\$ 68.90
69		P.J. Keating		\$ 64.00	\$ 61.97
70		Rochester Bit		\$ 62.50	\$ 71.39
71					
72	Permanent Cold Patch	Lorusso	\$ 122.00	\$ 116.00	
73					
74					
75	Manhole frames	E. J	\$ 142.67	\$ 142.67	
76		HD Supply	\$ 109.06	\$ 109.06	
77		Ferguson	\$ 143.00	\$ 143.00	
78					
79	Manhole Cover	E.J	\$ 150.13	\$ 150.13	
80		H.D, Supply	\$ 106.41	\$ 106.41	
81		Ferguson	\$ 150.29	\$ 150.29	

	A	B	C	D	E
82					
83	Catch Basin Frames	E. J.	\$ 136.47	\$ 136.47	
84		H.D. Supply	\$ 107.35	\$ 107.35	
85		Ferguson	\$ 136.63	\$ 136.63	
86					
87	Catch Basin Grates	E. J.	\$ 150.77	\$ 150.77	
88		H.D. Supply	\$ 113.65	\$ 113.65	
89		Ferguson	\$ 153.95	\$ 153.95	
90					
91	Steel Beam Guardrail complete	Premier			\$ 27.88
92					
93	Steel Beam Guardrail rails	Premier	\$ 11.77	\$ 11.77	
94					
95	Steel Beam Guardrail ends	Premier	\$ 142.00	\$ 142.00	
96					
97	Steel Beam Guardrail Posts	Premier	\$ 116.00	\$ 116.00	
98					
99	Line Painting	Standard Line			\$0.0365per foot
100		Highway Saftey			\$0.0383 per foot
101					
102	Cold Planning	Aggregate			\$2.47sq yd
103		P.J.Keating			\$2.60sq yd
104					